

AGPA CONNECT 2020 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Who is AGPA?

The American Group Psychotherapy Association is a dynamic, thriving community of mental health professionals of various disciplines dedicated to advancing knowledge and research, and providing quality training in group psychotherapy and other group interventions, consultation and direct services nationally and internationally.

AGPA Connect/AGPA's Annual Meeting

To be held March 2–7, 2020 at the Sheraton New York Times Square Hotel, New York City, AGPA Connect, AGPA's Annual Meeting, offers participants from diverse clinical disciplines the opportunity to advance their knowledge and skills in group psychotherapy and related fields. AGPA Connect draws **more than 1,000 mental health professionals** from all over the country and other nations. It offers 200+ events, including institutes, workshops, panel discussions, paper presentations, and special interest group meetings. The theme of AGPA Connect 2020 is *Group: Growth and Renewal*.

Contact

Contact Nicole Millman-Falk at 201-652-1687 or e-mail nicolemillmanfalk@agpa.org.

Sponsorship Opportunities

We offer a number of ways to increase the visibility of your company's products and services. Let us work with you to find the best way to get information about your company out to our members and meeting attendees.

٥	One Program Hour	\$ 1,000	Introduction at Program Session Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 1 month
٥	Half-Day Workshop OR One-Hour Open Session	\$ 3,000	Introduction at Program Session Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 2 months
0	All-Day Workshop/Course OR Three-Hour Open Session	\$ 5,000	Introduction at Program Session Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 3 months Literature or product distribution flyer in meeting bag
٥	Community Partner (Choice of One) Official Neck Cord*: Name and logo on the official conference Neck Cord Badge Holder	\$ 6,000	Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 4 months Recognition in the Conference Program Guide**
٥	Dessert Station: Host a dessert cart on the Exhibit Floor	\$ 6,000	Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 4 months Signage on the Exhibit Floor Recognition in the Conference Program Guide**
0	Beverage Station: Host a beverage cart On the Exhibit Floor	\$ 6,000	Publicity through AGPA's social media outlets Recognition as a sponsor on AGPA's website for 4 months Signage on the Exhibit Floor Recognition in the Conference Program Guide**

AGPA also offers Platinum (\$25,000), Gold (\$15,000), Silver (\$10,000), and Bronze (\$7,500) Partnership Levels. Contact Nicole Millman-Falk at 201-652-1687 or e-mail nicolemillmanfalk@agpa.org to learn about the benefits.

*Only one Community Partner may choose the Official Neck Cord

**Commitment, contribution, and all materials needed no later than January 15, 2020 to be included in the Conference Guide.



AGPA CONNECT 2020 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES CONTRACT

□ We wish to be a Sponse	or of AGPA Connect	2020. Conta	act Nicole for	Partnership Benefits	
Platinum				\$25,000	
🗖 Gold				\$15,000	
□ Silver				\$10,000	
Bronze				\$ 7,500	
Community				\$ 5,000	
We wish to sponsor an	educational event at .	AGPA Coni	nect 2020.		
One Program Hor	ur			\$ 1,000	
🗖 Half-Day Worksh	op or One-Hour Open	Session		\$ 3,000	
All-Day Workshop	p/Course or Three-Ho	our Open Ses	ssion	\$ 6,000	
Two-Day Institute	:/Course			\$10,000	
professional scholarsh		Connect 202		for Advancing Mental Hea	lth to support student/new
Total Enclosed: \$					
Checks should be made pa Nicole Millman-Falk, Adve			tative/AGPA,	, 32 Franklin Place, Glen Ro	ock, NJ 07452
CREDIT CARD (circle on	e): 🗖 Visa	🗖 Mas	sterCard	□ American Express	S
Credit Card Number			I	Exp. Date	CVV:
NAME on CARD (please pr	rint clearly):				
NAME of SPONSOR (plea	se print clearly):				
CONTACT PERSON:					
STREET ADDRESS:					
CITY:	ST	TATE:		ZIP CODE:	
TELEPHONE: ()			E-MAIL		
SIGNATURE:				Date:	

Return Contract To: nicolemillmanfalk@agpa.org Or mail to: Nicole Millman-Falk, 32 Franklin Place, Glen Rock, NJ 07452